


 

 

 

 

  

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Birth/Kindergarten 
Kaitlin Bargreen 

Derek Becker 
Cathy Grist 

Amanda Henderson 
Sarah Pedonti 
Myra Watson 
Travis Howard 

Counseling 
Joanna Collins 

Russ Curtis 
Melodie Frick 

Loidaly Gonzalez-Rosario 
Melissa Mecadon-Mann 

Lisen Roberts 
Nancy Valverde 

Educational Leadership 
Cathy Andrews 

Aarti Bellara 
Robert Crow  
Joy Howard 

Kofi Lomotey  
Emily Virtue 

Heidi Von Dohlen 
Jess Weiler 
Deana Orta 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Parks & Rec Mgt/ 
Exp Outdoor Ed. 

Andrew Bobilya 
Rebekah Henderson 

Roslynn Powell 
Callie Schultz  

Jeremy Schultz  
Paul Stonehouse 

 
 
 

Health and Physical 
Education 
Bob Beaudet 

Resa Chandler 
Dan Grube 
Leigh Hilger 

Gayle Maddox 
Justin Menickelli 

Heather Mina 
Adam Phillips 
Alyssa Sinyard 
Donald Sinyard 
Amy Stringer 

Tom Watterson 
Keith West 

 

 

  Psychology  
Kia Asberg 

Candace Boan-Lenzo 
Alleyne Broomell 

Hannah Buie 
Jonathan Campbell  
Sam Castelblanco 

Brian Collin 
David de Jong 

Meghan Gangel 
Alicia Grande 
Alvin Malesky 

Erin Myers 
Courtney Rogers 

Nathan Roth 
 David Scales                
Ellen Sigler 

David Solomon 
Lori Unruh 

Annie M. Wilson 
 
 
 

Assessment 
Lee Nickles 

 

Field Experiences 
Tara Campbell 

Amanda Chapman  
Monica Miller 

 

Licensure 
Rachel Wike 

 

Student Success & 
Advising 

Tabatha Gillett 
Deb Henry 

Bridget Lopez 
Heather McGuire 

Greg McLamb 
Jenny Stewart 

 
 

Elementary, Middle 
Grades Education 
Jennifer Barrett-Tatum 

Patricia Bricker 
Melissa Faetz 
Nancy Luke 

Denise Morgan 
Robert Perkins 

Holly Pinter 
Carrie Rogers 

Terry Rose 
Roya Scales 
Kelly Tracy 

David Virtue 
Kim Winter 

College of Education and Allied Professions 
Kim Winter, Dean 

Higher Education 
Student Affairs 

Dustin Evatt 
Yancey Gulley 

April Perry 

 
Human Resources 

Marie-Line Germain 
Siham Lekchiri 
Sarah Minnis 
John Sherlock 

 

Curriculum and 
Instruction 

Ellie Blair 
Pam Buskey 
Kim Elliott 

Cristina Viera 
 

 

Psychology 
Kia Asberg, Dept. Head 

Erin Myers, Assistant Dept. Head 
Marilyn Beck, Staff 

School of Teaching & Learning 
Kelly Tracy, Director  

Holly Pinter, Assistant Director 
Bethany Cain, Staff 
Katie Roper, Staff  

Steve Wargo, Staff 

 

Project Discovery 
Ellie Brittain 

Virginia Lunsford 
Alex Rector 

JennieV. Sorrells 
 
 

Inclusive/Special 
Education 

Tammy Barron 
Lisa Bloom 

Dale Carpenter 
Karena Cooper-Duffy 

Kristy Doss 
Larry Fisher 
Kelly Kelley 

Charmion Rush  
Adrienne Stuckey 

Bradley Witzel 
 
 
 
 

University Participant 
Susan Buchanan 

Kelly Kelley 
Alexandra Raxter 

 
 
 
 

Custodial Staff 
Killian Building 

Drew Hill 
Karen Charlsen 

Walter McDowell 
 

McKee Building 
Duke Durning 

Melissa Bowers 
Michelle Maestre 

 

Reid Building 
Toby Burleson 

Michael Kessinger 
Kaitlyn Prindiville 

 

Dean’s Staff 
Regina Aton 

Lynley Hardie 
Katie Cox 

 

NC NTSP 
Melissa Faetz 
Jason Miller 

Todd Stephan 
 

Director of Teacher 
and Professional 

Education 
Myra Watson 

 

LEAP 
Cristina Viera 

Jennifer Yowell 
 
 

 

 

Human Services 
April Perry, Dept. Head 

Andrew Bobilya, Assistant Dept. Head 
Haley McLeod, Staff 
Denise Royer, Staff 

 

Suite 201 
Lee Nickles, Associate Dean  

Jane Cochrane, Staff 
 
 

McKee Clinic 
Lori Unruh 

Pamela Lakey Wachacha 
 

 

Catamount School 
Tammy Barron 
Amie Broyhill 

Lindsay Button 
Amanda Clapp 
Aimee Karup 

Kayleigh Kassel 
Angela Lunsford 

Katy Morden 
Adam Phillips 
Holly Pinter 

Laura Plantenberg 
Meghan Rector 

Tammie Register-Smith 
Sarah Tatham 

Kim Winter 



Faculty / Staff Ext. Office @wcu.edu 
Andrews, Cathy  4900 BP 340 andrewsc@ 
Asberg, Kia 3451 KL 302 B1 kasberg@ 
Aton, Regina 3303 KL 204 rgaton@ 
Bargreen, Kaitlin Remote KL 208 kbargreen@ 
Barrett-Tatum, Jennifer 3349 KL 114 jabarrett@ 
Barron, Tammy  2990 KL 203A   tlbarron@ 
Beaudet, Bob 3543 RD 122C rbeaudet@ 
Beck, Marilyn   3364 KL 302B   mabeck@ 
Becker, Derek 2196 KL 218B drbecker@ 
Bellara, Aarti Remote KL 209G abellara@ 
Blair, Ellie 7108 RD 100 ejblair@ 
Bloom, Lisa 3288 KL 203 C4 bloom@ 
Boan-Lenzo, Candace 3369 KL 306E  cboan@ 
Bobilya, Andrew 3326 RD 130A ajbobilya@ 
Bricker, Patricia 3352 KL 101 bricker@ 
Brittain, Ellie 7137 Camp 150 ebrittain@ 
Broomell, Alleyne 2189 KL 302O abroomell@ 
Broyhill, Amie 331.1775 Catamount Sc abroyhill@ 
Buchanan, Susan 3297 KL 120 skbuchanan@ 
Buie, Hannah 3324 KL 301A hbuala@ 
Buskey, Pam 3342 KL 212C pbuskey@ 
Button, Lindsay 331.1775 Catamount Sc lbutton@ 
Cain, Bethany 3541 KL 205 bcain@ 
Campbell, Jonathan 3332 KL 306D jmcampbell@ 
Campbell, Tara 3315 KL 201N campbellt@ 
Carpenter, Dale 3305 RD 106  carpenter@ 
Castelblanco, Sam 3784 KL 302C scastelblanco@ 
Chandler, Resa 2824 RD 122A  tmchandler@ 
Chapman, Amanda 3310 KL 201K abchapman@ 
Clapp, Amanda 331.1775 Catamount Sc agclapp@ 
Cochrane, Jane 3317 KL 201H jcochrane@ 
Collin, Brian 3363 MK G49 bcollin@ 
Collins, Joanna 654.656

 
BP 2TS, 320B collinsj@ 

Cooper-Duffy, Karena 3285 KL 203B  kcooper@ 
Crow, Robert 3113 KL 209E rcrow@ 
Curtis, Russ 654.6528 BP 2TS, 320E curtis@ 
de Jong, David  3770 MK G48 ddejong@ 
Doss, Kristy 3286 KL 203C3 kkdoss@ 
Elliott, Kim 399.1543 KL 210D elliottk@ 
Eye, Karen  KL 209E keye@ 
Evatt, Dustin 2115 MK G22B devatt@ 
Faetz, Melissa  2204 KL 212A  mkfaetz@ 
Fisher, Larry 3907 KL 210A lfisher@ 
Frick, Melodie 6564 BP 2TS, 320D mhfrick@ 
Gangel, Meghan 3361 KL 302K mgangel@ 
Germain, Marie-Line 3959 KL 214B  mgermain@ 
Gillett, Tabatha 2649 KL 201D tgillett@ 
Gonzalez-Rosario, Loidaly 654.6505 BP 2TS, 320F lgonzalezrosario@ 
Grande, Alicia  2908 KL 301C agrande@ 
Grist, Cathy 2272 KL 218A  clgrist@ 
Grube, Dan 3322 RD 102 dgrube@ 
Gulley, Yancey  3372 MK G22C  nygulley@ 
Hardie, Lynley 3304 KL 204C lehardie@ 
Henderson, Amanda 7730 KL 209C arhenderson@ 
Henderson, Rebekah 3845 RD 122E rhenderson@ 
Henry, Deb 3313 KL 201N dchenry@ 
Hilger, Leigh 3647 RD 130D ljhilger@ 
Howard, Joy Remote KL 209D howardk@ 
Howard, Travis Remote Remote thoward@ 
Karup, Aimee 331.1775 Catamount Sc akarup@ 
Kassel, Kayleigh 331.1775 Catamount Sc kkassel@ 
Kelley, Kelly 3298 KL 120 kkelley@ 
Lakey Wachacha, Pamela 2473 MK G30 palakey@ 
Lekchiri, Siham 2493 KL 214C slekchiri@ 
Lomotey, Kofi Remote KL 210C  klomotey@ 
Lopez, Bridget 2000 KL 201E blopez@ 
Luke, Nancy 3341 KL 212B ncluke@ 
Lunsford, Angela 331.1775 Catamount Sc alunsford@ 
Lunsford, Virginia 3485 Camp 150 vlunsford@ 

Faculty / Staff Ext. Office @wcu.edu 
Maddox, Gayle 2428 RD 122K gwells@ 
Malesky, Alvin 3357 KL 306C malesky@ 
McGuire, Heather 3542 KL 201C hmmcguire@ 
McLamb, Greg 3755 KL 201G gmclamb@ 
McLeod, Haley 3278 KL 208  mcleodh@ 
Mecadon-Mann, Melissa 654.6539 BP 2TS, 320B mmecadonmann@ 
Menickelli, Justin 3555 RD 103  menickelli@ 
Miller, Jason Remote Remote jasonmiller@ 
Miller, Monica 2332 KL 201M mbmiller@ 
Mina, Heather 7108 RD 107 hmina@ 
Minnis, Sarah 3464 KL 214 sminnis@ 
Morden, Katy 331.1775 Catamount Sc klelders@ 
Morgan, Denise 3556 KL 216 dnmorgan@ 

 Myers, Erin 3646 KL 302I emmyers@ 
 Nickles, Lee 3299 KL 201L lnickles@ 
 Orta, Deana  775.1876 Remote dorta@ 
 Pedonti, Sarah 3311 KL 218C spedonti@ 
Perkins, Robert 2712 KL 212D rperkins@ 
Perry, April 3283 KL 208A alperry@ 
Phillips, Adam 2823 RD 130C phillipsa@ 
Pinter, Holly  3351 KL 224A hhpinter@ 
Plantenberg, Laura 331.1775 Catamount Sc lplantenberg@ 
Powell, Roslynn 3971 RD 122J powellr@ 
Raxter, Alexandra 3318 KL 120 araxter@ 
Rector, Alex 7137 Camp 150 arector@ 
Rector, Meghan 331.1775 Catamount Sc mrector@ 
Register-Smith, Tammie 331.1775 Catamount Sc tregistersmith@ 
Roberts, Lisen 2291 2TS, 320A lroberts@ 
Rogers, Carrie 2292 KL 114  cbrogers@ 
Rogers, Courtney 3358 MK G50 courtneyrogers@ 
Roper, Katie 3339 RD 100 kroper@ 
Rose, Terry 3348 KL 224C  rose@ 
Roth, Nathan 3368 MK G53 nproth@ 
Royer, Denise 3325 KL 206C droyer@ 
Rush, Charmion  3392 KL 103A  cbrush@ 
Scales, David 2457 KL 301B wdscales@ 
Scales, Roya 2061 KL 112  rqscales@ 
Schultz, Callie 3844 RD 122F csschultz@ 
Schultz, Jeremy  2212 RD 122D jschultz@ 
Sherlock, John 3380 KL 214 sherlock@ 
Sigler, Ellen 3365 KL 302M  esigler@ 
Sinyard, Alyssa 3552 RD 107 afsinyard@ 
Sinyard, Donald 3284 RD 104 dsinyard@ 
Solomon, David 3360 KL 306B dsolomon@ 
Sorrells, JennieV. 7137 Camp 150 jdsorrells@ 
Stephan, Todd Remote Remote tstephan@ 
Stewart, Jenny 3836 KL 201B jstewart@ 
Stonehouse, Paul 2965 RD 122I pstonehouse@ 
Stringer, Amy 3290 RD 105 astringer@ 
Stuckey, Adrienne  3787 KL 103B aastuckey@ 
Tatham, Sarah 331.1775 Catamount Sc statham@ 
Tracy, Kelly 3302 RD 100A kntracy@ 
Unruh, Lori 2738 MK G54 lunruh@ 
Valverde, Nancy 654.6551 BP 2TS, 320A nvalverde@ 
Viera, Christina 3307 KL 206A cviera@ 
Virtue, David 2474 KL 223 dvirtue@ 
Virtue, Emily  3371 KL 210B evirtue@ 
Von Dohlen, Heidi Remote BP 340 hbvondohlen@ 
Wargo, Steve 3558 RD 129 sjwargo@ 
Watson, Myra 3350 KL 201J mkwatson@ 
Watterson, Tom 3551 RD 122L tawatterson@ 
Weiler, Jess Remote BP 340 jrweiler@ 
West, Keith 3284 RD 104 kwest@ 
Wike, Rachel 3431 KL 201A rwike@ 
Wilson, Annie M. 2938 KL 302G amwilson@ 
Winter, Kim 3306 KL 204B kkruebel@  
Witzel, Bradley 3287 KL 123 bwitzel@ 
Yowell, Jennifer 2082 KL 206B jyowell@ 
 



 
 
 

 

College of Education & Allied Professions 
Program Coordinators 

Undergraduate Programs:  
Birth-Kindergarten (BK) – Cathy Grist, x2272 
Elementary (K-6) – Melissa Faetz, x2204 
Middle Grades (6-9) – Holly Pinter, x3351 
Secondary (9-12) & Special Subjects (K-12) – Pam Buskey, x3342 
Inclusive Education – Tammy Barron, x2990 
Health and PE (K-12) – Amy Stringer, x3290 
Coaching Minor – Dan Grube, x3322 
Health Liberal Studies & Health and Wellness Conc – Gayle Maddox, x2428 
Adaptive Minor – Karena Cooper-Duffy, x3285 
SPED Minor – Kelly Kelley, x3298 
Call Me MiSTER – Charmion Rush, x3392 

 

Allied Professions Program Coordinators: 
Parks and Recreation Management – Callie Schultz, x3844 
Psychology, Recruitment and Advising – Annie Wilson, x2938 
Leadership Minor – Dustin Evatt, x2115 
Social Justice Minor – Callie Schultz, x3844 
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion – Sarah Minnis, x3464 

 

Graduate Programs: 
Special Education (K-12) – Karena Cooper-Duffy, x3285 
MAED, Elementary (K-6), Middle Grades (6-9) – Jennifer Barrett-Tatum, x3349 
MAT, STEM & TESOL –  Jennifer Barrett-Tatum, x3349 

 

Allied Professions Program Coordinators: 
Clinical Psychology – David Solomon, x3360 
Educational Leadership – Emily Virtue, x3371 
Higher Education Student Affairs – Yancey Gulley, x3372 
Human Resources – Siham Lekchiri, x2493 
School Administration & Post-Masters Certificate– Heidi Von Dohlen, x7310 
School Counseling & Clinical Mental Health Counseling – Melodie Frick, x6564 
Experiential and Outdoor Education – Andrew Bobilya, x3326 
School Psychology – Lori Unruh, x2738 
Doctorate of Psychology – Jonathan Campbell, x3332 

Education Programs in Collaboration With: 

College of Arts & Sciences:  Interim Associate Dean – TBD 
Comprehensive Science, Undergraduate – Frank Forcino, x2888 
English, Undergraduate – Michael Boatright, x3919  
MAT & MAED English Ed Conc – Jonathan Bradshaw, x3270 
Social Science, Undergraduate – Luke Manget, x3838 
Math, Undergraduate – Nathan Borchelt, x2484 
TESOL Certificate/Minor – Erin Callahan, x3925 

 
 

College of Fine & Performing Arts:  Associate Dean – Jane Hughes, x2155 
Music, Undergraduate – Jeananne Nichols x7242 
Art, Undergraduate & Graduate – Erin Tapley, 3141 
 
 

College of Health and Human Sciences:  Associate Dean – C.Y. Wang, x7271 
Social Work: Faculty Teaching Course – Tonya Westbrook, x2194 
Communication Science Disorders (Speech Language, K-12)  – Leigh Odom, x3834 

University Liaison: 

Career Services  
• Carrie Hachadurian, x 3888 

Development  
• Karen Eye, x7124, 703.231.8889 

Hunter Library  
• Education - Jazmyne Baylor, x3423 
• Psychology - Cara Barker, x3413 
• Human Resources - Allison Cruse, x3876 

CEAP  -  Departments 

Dean's Office -  KL 204 7311 
 Fax 7388 

Dean’s Conference Room, KL 202 2880 
  
Human Services -  KL 208 7310 

Fax 7021 
  
Project Discovery, Camp 150  7137 

Fax 7035 
Psychology -  KL 302B 7361 
Psychology Clinic, McKee G1  2473 

Fax 7005 

School of Teaching and Learning, 
     RD 100 & KL 205 

Fax 

7108 
 

7645 
The Catamount School                           331-1775 
  
UP Program, KL 120 3297 

Fax 7021 

Suite 201 -  KL 201 7027 
Fax 7610 

Field Experiences 7314 
Fax 7610 

University Units 
Admissions 7317 
Advising Center 7753 
Biltmore Park  6498 
Book Store  7346 
Catering 3969 
Creative Services 7725 
Department of Campus Activities  7206 
Educational Outreach 7397 
Facilities 7224 
Financial Aid 7290 
Graduate School 7398 
Health Services 7640                                                                                                                                                                  
Human Resources 7218 
International Programs 7494 
IT Helpdesk 7487 
Library 7485 
POLICE - WCU 7301 
Print Shop / Mailroom 7159 
Purchasing 7203 
Registrar Office 7216 
Residential Living 7303 
University Center  7206 




